
The Village Birders Trip Calendar 
March – April 2024 

This schedule is subject to change. 
Please check the website for updates and additional information. 

https://www.villagebirders.org/birding-trips  
 
 
MARCH 
 
March 11 (Monday): Meet and Bird. Venue TBA. Leader: 
Bob Cole. 2 hour walk. Meet at venue at 8:00 AM. 
 
March 16 (Saturday): Monthly Club Meeting. Lake 
Okahumpka Recreation Center. 9:00 AM. Speaker: Sam 
Fried: “Ten Days in Cuba.” 
 
March 20 (Wednesday): Meet and Sit. 8:30 AM. Jan 
Mercer’s back yard (1724 Palo Alto Avenue).  Bring a 
chair and your coffee. View of lake and large trees. 
 
March 23 (Saturday): Village Birders Club Picnic. Lake 
Griffin State Park. Birding walk at 8:30 AM. Leader: Gary 
Babic. Picnic at 11:00 am. Details TBA. 
 
March 27 (Wednesday): Half Moon Drive. Leaders: Liz 
Stakenborg and Paul Nistico. Half day drive. Meet venue 
at 8:30 AM. 
 
 
 
 

https://www.villagebirders.org/birding-trips


APRIL 
 
April 4 (Thursday): Cedar Key. Leader: Beth Sharlow. Full 
day drive. Meet at Walmart on CR 466 at 7:30 AM to 
carpool. Lunch at restaurant in Cedar Key. 
 
April 8 (Monday): Meet and Bird. Venue TBA. Leader: 
Alice Horst 2 hour walk. Meet at venue at 8:00 AM. 
 
April 12 (Friday): Pine Meadows Conservation Area. 
Leader: Bob Cole. Half day walk. Meet at venue at 8:30 
AM.  
  
April 17 (Wednesday): Moss Bluff. Leader: Bob Smidt. 
Half day walk. Meet at venue at 8:30. 
 
April 20 (Saturday): Monthly Club Meeting. Lake 
Okahumpka Recreation Center. 9:00 AM. Speaker: TBA. 
 
April 24-25 (Wednesday-Thursday): Fort DeSoto County 
Park. Leader: Alice Horst and Mark Cudney. Details TBA.  
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